
 Waukesha County 4-H Horse Association 
 2024 EVENTS AND CLINIC OPPORTUNITIES 

 WISCONSIN STATE 4-H HORSE EVENTS 

 May 10-11, 2024 
 State Contests: Speaking, Demonstration, 
 Hippology, and Horse Bow  l 
 Location: UW Green Bay 
 Entry Deadline April 1 

 Friday, June 28 to Sunday, June 30, 2024 
 State 4-H Hunter and Dressage Show and Clinics 
 Location: Sheboygan County Fairgrounds 
 Entry Deadline May 15 

 September 7, 2024 
 State 4-H Gymkhana 
 Location: Wisconsin State Fair Park 
 Entry Deadline August 1 

 September 13-15, 2024 
 State 4-H Horse Expo 
 Location: Wisconsin State Fair Park 
 Entry Deadline August 1 

 WAUKESHA COUNTY 4-H HORSE EVENTS 

 Sunday, June 2, 2024 
 Pleasure Show 
 Location: West 20 Ranch & Saddle Co. 

 Saturday, June 15, 2024 
 Speed Show 
 Location: Menomonee Falls Saddle Club 

 Saturday, June 22, 2024 
 Pleasure Show 
 Location: Menomonee Falls Saddle Club 

 Sunday, June 23, 2024 
 Pleasure Show 
 Location: West 20 Ranch & Saddle Co. 

 July 17-21, 2024 
 Waukesha County Fair 
 Location: Waukesha County Fairgrounds 

 Friday, August 2, 2024 
 Speed Show 
 Location: Menomonee Falls Saddle Club 

 Saturday, August 3, 2024 
 Pleasure Show 
 Location: Menomonee Falls Saddle Club 

 Sunday, August 18, 2024 
 Pleasure Show 
 Location: West 20 Ranch & Saddle Co. 

 Saturday, September 21, 2024 
 Speed Show 
 Location: Menomonee Falls Saddle Club 
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 Waukesha County 4-H Horse Association 
 2024 EVENTS AND CLINIC OPPORTUNITIES 

 CLINICS 

 Sunday, February 18 at 1PM 
 Project Days 
 Learn about grooming needs and first aid. 
 Location: Christ Lutheran School, 
 22970 Maple Ave  ,  Big Bend, WI 53103 

 Thursday, March 7 at 6PM 
 Wisconsin Equine Hospital 
 Routine horse care and Hospital Tour 
 Location: Wisconsin Equine Clinic & Hospital, 
 39151 Delafield Rd, Oconomowoc 

 Sunday, March 17 at 1PM 
 Project Days 
 Learn about parts of tack and how to clean it. 
 Bring your own tack if you wish. 
 Location: Christ Lutheran School, 
 22970 Maple Ave  ,  Big Bend, WI 53103 

 Thursday, April 11th at 6PM 
 Hippology Clinic 
 Location: ElConn Farm N49W20683 Lisbon Rd, 
 Menomonee Falls 

 Friday-Sunday, April 19-21 
 Midwest Horse Fair 
 Attend any clinic and send a written summary to 
 4hclinics@gmail.com 
 Location: Alliant Center, Madison 

 Sunday, April 21 at 1PM 
 Project Days 
 Learn about different styles of show clothes. 
 Location: Christ Lutheran School, 
 22970 Maple Ave  ,  Big Bend, WI 53103 

 Sunday, May 19 at 1PM 
 Project Days 
 TBD 
 Location: Christ Lutheran School, 
 22970 Maple Ave  ,  Big Bend, WI 53103 

 Saturday, June 9 
 From The Judges View with Dan Grunewald 
 Bring your horse or come to watch! 
 AM Session: Showmanship, Horsemanship, and 
 Western Pleasure 
 PM Session: Ranch Pleasure and Ranch Riding 
 $150/session, $TBD/session audit 
 Location: Menomonee Falls Saddle Club 

 Wednesday, June 19 at 5:30PM 
 Trail Obstacle Clinic 
 Bring your horse or come to watch!  Practice 
 and learn more about trail obstacles, either 
 in-hand or ridden. 
 Location: Waukesha County Expo Center 

 Saturday, July 20, 10AM 
 TBD 
 Members showing at the fair - bring your 
 horse. Auditors welcome 
 Location: Waukesha County Fair 

 ** Watch the monthly project newsletter and Facebook page for event updates!** 
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